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HAND TOOLS

Light adventure Kit

3700LIGHT KIT

LOW

E
@
I
4
3
i
z
- gy
§ 58
mr:/
0
i@
v

Product features

e Light adventure kit a simple but very effective solution of carefully selected hand tools that is designed
from the ground up for technical problems that appear on motorcycle rides. With its portable design, it's
perfect for endless adventures or just for joyful short rides in your local area or region. It is made as a
small wrap, so it's easy to store and carry around, and just big enough to contain all the essential high-
quality Unior tools that every motorcycle owner needs.

e Small, light and portable formfactor.
® It includes all the essential hand tools for maintaining and fixing motorbikes on the go.

e Hand tools and wrap are made out of high quality materials, which provide high durability and
sustainability.

e |t includes 26 different hand tools.

Product name Dimensions Quantity

Light adventure kit 629363 3700LIGHT KIT 26

Open end wrench > < 110/1 8x10,12x 13,14 x 17 3



Product name

Article

Dimensions

Quantity

Combination wrench, short type

Hex socket 1/4"

Screwdriver socket with TX profile 1/4"
Slotted screwdriver socket 1/4"
Crosstip screwdriver socket 1/4"
Socket 1/4", 6 point

Sliding T - handle 1/4"

Extension bar 1/4"

Spinner handle 1/4"

Waterpump pliers

Tower pincers

125/1

187/2HX

187/2TX

187/2SL

187/2PH

188/2 6p

188.3/2

188.4/2

188.8

447/4PHPP

531/4P

TX 20, TX 30, TX 40

0.8x4,1,0x5,5

PH1,PH 2

6,8,10,12,13, 14

1/4"

1/4"x100

1/4"

240

190

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.

Usage (pictures)

Photo (pictures)



Related products

MX Pro Kit tool set



