

## Light adventure kit

## 3700LIGHT KIT



## **Product features**

- Light adventure kit a simple but very effective solution of carefully selected hand tools that is designed from the ground up for technical problems that appear on motorcycle rides. With its portable design, it's perfect for endless adventures or just for joyful short rides in your local area or region. It is made as a small wrap, so it's easy to store and carry around, and just big enough to contain all the essential high-quality Unior tools that every motorcycle owner needs.
- Small, light and portable formfactor.
- It includes all the essential hand tools for maintaining and fixing motorbikes on the go.
- Hand tools and wrap are made out of high quality materials, which provide high durability and sustainability.
- It includes 26 different hand tools.

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Light adventure kit	629363	3700LIGHT KIT		26
Open end wrench	5	110/1	8 x 10, 12 x 13, 14 x 17	3

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Combination wrench, short type	2) <b></b>	125/1	8, 10	2
Hex socket 1/4"		187/2HX	4, 5, 6	3
Screwdriver socket with TX profile 1/4"		187/2TX	TX 20, TX 30, TX 40	3
Slotted screwdriver socket 1/4"		187/2SL	0.8 x 4, 1,0 x 5,5	2
Crosstip screwdriver socket 1/4"	€	187/2PH	PH 1, PH 2	2
Socket 1/4", 6 point		188/2 6p	6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14	6
Sliding T - handle 1/4"	d)	188.3/2	1/4"	1
Extension bar 1/4"		188.4/2	1/4"x100	1
Spinner handle 1/4"		188.8	1/4"	1
Waterpump pliers		447/4PHPP	240	1
Tower pincers		531/4P	190	1

\* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.

Usage (pictures)



Photo (pictures)



## Related products

